Concrete Skip With Bale Arm  - Issue 07
U S E R  G U I D E
CONCRETE SKIP WITH
BALE ARM
02 03
DISCLAIMER
Do not attempt to handle or operate this equipment before you have received sufficient
training. Before use, operatives must have carried out all checks featured on the Visual

every project, regardless of crane capacity and the amount of concrete required.
With decades of experience in the design, manufacture and support for improving the usage
of construction equipment throughout the UK and EU, in 2023 and 2024 we have pro-actively
worked with a large Tier 1 contractors to design, manufacture and test a set of accessories to
improve the standard of concrete/tremie skips in order to:
	▪ Remove the last lifting operation in the industry where a person needs to stand below a
suspended load to operate the equipment.
	▪ Aid the more accurate, directional pour of concrete, and improve the operation by
removing all personnel from underneath the skip.
support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
06 07
SPECIFICATION
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 500 CS210-00500
Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 750 CS210-00750
Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 1000 CS210-01000
Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 1500 CS210-01500
Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 2000 CS210-02000
L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)

P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
12 13
SPECIFICATION
O P T I O N A L  E X T R A  0 4
L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
1400 900 N/A
1800 1050 N/A
2100 1200 N/A
1800 1100 N/A
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
Concrete Skip Cover (1000-litre skip) NE402-01000
Concrete Skip Cover (2000-litre skip) NE402-02000
Concrete Skip Cover (3000-litre skip) NE402-03000
Concrete Skip Cover (4000-litre skip) NE402-04000
SPECIFICATION
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
Concrete Skip Blowout Attachment ZZ120206
L E N G T H